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2/7/16 Turn-n-Burn Results

Open AM

Colleen Kingsbury
Michelle Kennedy
Marty Fox
Denise Collar
Open PM

Michelle Kennedy
Marty Fox
Denise Collar
2500 AM

Kate Grace
Alicia Meadors
2500 PM

Kate Grace
Alicia Meadors
1000 AM

Sue Lockhart
Bobbi Jo Rosauer
Catherine White
1000 PM

Sue Lockhart
Catherine White
200 AM

Jennifer Robinson
Dominique Hart
Meagan Tallman
Alicia Meadors
Evelyn Van Grunsven
200 PM

Jennifer Robinson
Dominique Hart
Meagan Tallman
Alicia Meadors
Evelyn Van Grunsven
1D AM

Kennedy Buckner
Marty Fox
Colleen Kingsbury
Talia Radabaugh

Bailey Beall

Cinco de Cash

Bonitos Tequila - Patron

FX Ima Dandy Hand

Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky

Bonitos Tequila - Patron
FX Ima Dandy Hand
Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky

Bidding War - Rowdy
Dualler Lady Blue - DC

Bidding War - Rowdy
Dualler Lady Blue - DC

Woodruff - Dani
Jackie Bugs Skipper - Skip
My Royal Arnie - Arnie

Woodruff - Dani
My Royal Arnie - Arnie

EZHemp -E

Harts Two Timer - Spyderman
Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie

MIJA Justa Rose - Rosie

Sunny

EZHemp-E

Harts Two Timer - Spyderman
Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie

MIJA Justa Rose - Rosie

Sunny

Im Skippin Willy - Willy
Pistol Packing Twist
Cinco de Cash

Real too New - Six

C-4 Golden Gate - Pistol

15.512
15.827
15.936
20.019

15.827
15.936
20.019

15.932
16.876

16.41
16.876

16.85
17.604
21.802

16.85
16.899

16.885
17.208
17.946
20.052
22.405

16.885
17.128
18.07
20.052
20.85

15.224
15.292
15.512
15.653
15.667

wn

48.00
32.00

60.00

20.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

15.00
10.00

15.00
10.00

98.00
75.00
54.00
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Jessica
Shelby

2D AM
Angie
Katie
Tonya
Michelle
Justine
Kate
Marty
Madison
Stephanie
Lacie

3D AM
Cathy
Wendy
Laina
Lisa
Tessa
Jaymie

4D AM
Melissa
Kimmer
Cathy
Sue
Jennifer
Therese
Wendy
Bobbi Jo
Meagan
McKenzie
Denise
Catherine
Lisa
Sierra
Sierra
Rachel
Kelli
Chase

KC

1D PM
Kennedy
Marty
Tonya
Colleen
Shelby

Yarbrough
Nicks

Finley
Poole
Rosebrook
Kennedy
Hendricks
Grace

Fox
Murphy
Higgins
Brant

McCallister
Eyer

Mathews-Hammack

Mclean
Georges
Leach

Kringlen
Severance
McCallister
Lockhart
Robinson
Mott

Eyer
Rosauer
Tallman
King
Collar
White
Mclean
Ferguson
Aylett
Hampton
Nicholson
Collar
Hansen

Buckner
Fox
Rosebrook
Kingsbury
Nicks

Some Just Fly - Fly
Dr. Pepper Colonel

Quiet Blue's Music - Tater
Rock Solid Biankus - Roxy
DC Mister Twister - Hammy
Bonitos Tequila - Patron
Gold Moon Shine - Ikabod
Bidding War - Rowdy

FX Ima Dandy Hand
Roosters Chic 86 - Warbucks
Lil Miss Smarty Plans - Indy
One Easy Grand - Chase

Kings Lucky Lad - Lad

Oreo's Queen of Hearts - Bug
Docs Southern Te

RLM Cowboy Cartel

Flying T Wild Thing - Booker
Reel Fast - Reel

Snappy
JS Dry Cash - Mae

Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo
Woodruff - Dani
EZHemp-E

Silencers Hobo Joe - Joe
Eight of Spaides - Peanut
Jackie Bugs Skipper - Skip
Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie
Pacific Fritz - Yahtzee

Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky
My Royal Arnie - Arnie
RLM Seventeen - 17

JJ Jimmer - Jamacia

Jedks Shadow of a Doc - Gunner

Sooner

Hurrican Money Penny - Money

Zorro
Jazz

Im Skippin Willy - Willy
Pistol Packing Twist

DC Mister Twister - Hammy
Cinco de Cash

Dr. Pepper Colonel

15.714
15.723

15.76
15.769
15.801
15.827
15.831
15.932
15.936

16.05
16.163
16.191

16.244
16.336
16.405
16.428
16.491
16.646

16.751
16.767
16.82
16.85
16.885
16.954
16.973
17.44
17.946
18.949
20.019
21.802
915.944
916.12
916.228
918.306
918.549
929.335
936.91

15.228
15.292
15.467
15.512
15.554

S
S
S

W

W

88.00
67.00
49.00

75.00
57.00
42.00

65.00
50.00
36.00

94.00
63.00
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Jessica

2D PM
Michelle
Marty
Sierra
Stephanie
Lacie

3D PM
Cathy

Stephanie
Wendy
Laina
Kate

Lisa

4D PM
Melissa
Cathy
Sue
Jennifer
Catherine
Therese
Wendy
Meagan
Denise
Lisa
Sierra
Rachel

Sidepot AM
iD
Kennedy
Marty

2D
Michelle
Marty
Denise

Sidepot PM
iD
Kennedy
Marty

2D
Michelle
Marty
Denise

Yarbrough

Kennedy
Fox
Aylett
Higgins
Brant

McCallister

Higgins

Eyer
Mathews-Hammack
Grace

Mclean

Kringlen
McCallister
Lockhart
Robinson
White
Mott
Eyer
Tallman
Collar
Mclean
Ferguson
Hampton

Buckner
Fox

Kennedy
Fox
Collar

Buckner
Fox

Kennedy
Fox
Collar

Some Just Fly - Fly

Bonitos Tequila - Patron

FX Ima Dandy Hand

Jedks Shadow of a Doc - Gunner
Lil Miss Smarty Plans - Indy

One Easy Grand - Chase

Kings Lucky Lad - Lad

Luna

Oreo's Queen of Hearts - Bug
Docs Southern Te

Bidding War - Rowdy

RLM Cowboy Cartel

Snappy
Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo

Woodruff - Dani

EZHemp -E

My Royal Arnie - Arnie
Silencers Hobo Joe - Joe
Eight of Spaides - Peanut
Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie

Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky
RLM Seventeen - 17

JJ Jimmer - Jamacia

Sooner

Im Skippin Willy - Willy
Pistol Packing Twist

Bonitos Tequila - Patron
FX Ima Dandy Hand
Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky

Im Skippin Willy - Willy
Pistol Packing Twist

Bonitos Tequila - Patron
FX Ima Dandy Hand
Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky

15.727

15.827
15.936
15.957
16.163
16.191

16.312
16.332
16.336
16.405

16.41
16.428

16.751
16.802
16.85
16.885
16.899
16.956
16.973
18.07
20.019
915.944
916.323
918.306

15.224
15.292

15.827
15.936
20.019

15.228
15.292

15.827
15.936
20.019

85.00
56.00

72.00
48.00

63.00
42.00

60.00

40.00

60.00

40.00



